Stonewall County Appraisal Review Board Application

Date of Application:	Name:	
Phone:	Address:	
	Prefer contact: Mail or Emai	l or other:
Are at least 18 years of ag	e? Yes or No (please circle) How long have you lived in Stonewall Co	unty?
Do you have previous real	estate experience? Yes or No (please circle) Describe experience: _	
Are you currently an empl	oyee, director or chief appraiser of the Appraisal District? Yes or No	(please circle)
	nember, employee or officer of a taxing unit served by the Appraisa what capacity?	
Are you a current employe	ee of the Comptroller of Public Accounts? Yes or No (please circle)	
Have you served all or part Yes or No (please circle)	of three previous terms as an ARB board member or an ARB auxiliary	/ board member?
Are you a former employe	e or former officer of the Appraisal District? Yes or No (please circle	1)
Have you appeared before	the ARB for compensation? Yes or No (please circle)	
	ched your fourth anniversary of the date you ceased to serve as a n he Appraisal District appraises property? Yes or No (please circle)	nember or officer
•	agents registered to conduct business in Stonewall County? Yes or nip:	No (please circle)
Are you related to any pers	son contracted to appraise property for the Appraisal District? Yes or	No (please circle)
•	oloyee of the Appraisal District to the second degree by Consanguini state your relationship?	,
Do you have a paid contra No (please circle)	ctual agreement with the Appraisal District or any entities the Distr	ict serves? Yes or
Do you hold another publi	c office? Yes or No (please circle)	
Do you own property on v (please circle)	which delinquent property taxes have been owed for more than 60) days? Yes or No
Why do you want to serve	on the Stonewall County Appraisal Review Board?	

If necessary, please attach additional page.

The Administrative District Judge of Stonewall County appoint ARB members. ARB members serve two-year staggered terms beginning on January 1^{st} .
Applicants Signature:
Date Signed:
Providing false statements on this form is a Class B Misdemeanor.
If desired, please attach resume.
Return application to:
Stonewall County Appraisal District Attn: ARB Application

This application will be turned into the Administrative District Judge of Stonewall County by the Appraisal District.

PO Box 308

Aspermont, TX 79502